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· 34881 51 Madison Ave. , Mplwd. 

.34881 51 Madison Ave. , Mplwd. 
Off Prospect 
Lot: 52x110 Lot 64 
Blk 26-1 Plt 19 

$94 , 500 

$94,500 
Conv.Mtge. 
w/Montclair 

1F 

1F 

Col,fr,brk,comp.rf,most ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps. 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.area,lav,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/stall,o.w/s.o.t., 

sewing rm,(baths have heaters). 
3rd-l-1 br,close strs,stge. R-19 (6") insulation 

both ceiling & floor of attic. 
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,stge. room & work room. 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car garage,paved drive 
L-22.7 B~56.4 '82 Rate $3~75 Taxes $2966.25 Pass: 
Immed. Key w/L.R.,D&H. Lovely colonial in top 
condition on quiet tree lined street. Large lr 
w/beautiful natural chestnut molding. Beamed 
dr ceiling & stained glass window. Newer kit. 
w/dishwasher & double oven. Both bathrooms are 
nicely updated. Hall bath has double vanities 
& plenty of cabinets. Rec.rm. has been panelled 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (OVER) 
LR:BMD 467~3883 9008002/12008002 (CB 3-$55) 
Owners: The Equitable Life Assurance Society, by 
Joanne Ogurek~ agent The Degnan Co., c/o L.R. 
ALL NEG ~ THRU L.R. (SALLY ROWE 761-4640) 

(< q \3 oi-
Conv. 51 Madi son Ave.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. 4 brs. $94,500 



• 34881 51 Madison Ave. , Hplv1d . $94,500 lF 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

& carpeted. High efficiency burner (approx. 3 yrs . 
ol~) on furnace. Incl: w/w carpeting thruout (all 
in excellent shape), 3 A/C, all window treatments, 
glass fp screen, mirror in lr, T.V. antenna. Nego ;~ 
wa?~r ~@ftg~Qr. CORP. RULING APPLIES. Tuscan GS, 
Mplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, Sorrows Paro. Subject to 
errors & omissions. 

#8361 Former 34803 80027002/20027003 $95,000 

#8382--10/28/82 Under contract. 

#8409--1/6/83 Sale comp. Selling price $90,500 Conv. 



...... 

Ave., Mplwd lF 
67i/W 

'"'7 ..,. 

Nr. Burnett Ter. 
Lot 52xll0 Lot 64 Plt 19 
Col,fr,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs except in attic, 
220 Vs 100 amps, -eire. breakers w/ armour cable 

lst-4....,·ch;h· w/ra.ised hearth fp,dr,eat-in kit,powd. 
rm,tv rm 

2nd-4-3 brs,nursery or sew rm,2 baths, M.w/stall, 
o.w/s.o.t. 

3rd-1-br completely f~nished & insulated w/steam 
rad.,attic,closed stairs 

Bsmt-toi,laund,workshop-stge areas,cop.w/p 
ST~Oil BB · (all copper) 500 gal tank 
2-'-:-car det.garage,paved drive 

· L-8.0 B-20. 7 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $230L74 Poss: 
'1\tf. ~/7.8. Key w/L.R. House· in move-in coiJ.ditioJ;l. 

Very convenient area. All copper plumbing thru-out. 
· Pour~d concrete foundatior{. Cellar has 2/3rds 

french drain; Natural chestnut trim thru-out first 
flqor. Dr. w/thestnut beams. Natural slate in ch. 
Double door entrance. 1st flr has HW oak flring. 

SEE -ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-------------­
---1--:-R-: =R---w---=7-6-.3-~IJ~o-...::.:o=. ::__s::__o:..:o:.::l:.::;7 oo 8 I 12 00 31 oo 8 ( 6- 60-40-oaa . ) 

0\·mers: Rob"ert C. & Anne Tmp.aro, Prem., c/o L.R. 
. 1 (p~- b. <fib 

Conv. 51 Madison Ave . , Np l wd 9-2-2-lav 4 brs. $~O .(,').[oo 
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~536 51 

ADDITIONAL 

Madison Ave . , 

INFORMATION: 

Mplwd $73,900. lF • 

Eat-in. kit., d/w, double oven stove w/continuous 
cleaning qvens, modern powd. rm, on 1st flr. Kit. 
has custo.m made cab's and formica pan. Vent ' over ' 
range. Armstrong solarium~ blt-in desk , broom 
c-loset. Formica cab's. Main bath completely mod~ 
ernized wf2 wash basins, full tub & shower w/ enc. 
Tub fixt ts. are 24 Karat. Blt-in hamper & stge 
shelves,overhead elec. heater & light. M.bath com­
pletely modernized w/stall shower,blt-in cab ~ · 
overhead heater & light. Hollywood st-yled mJdic~ine 
cab. M.br w/8' sliding door closet ; HW flrs on 
2nd fl r ; ~ l · ...f..i-x'""'--.J,.-H--n~~.._w~~u....---.~:;.o_.o.e~-e-:..,--...,. 

. a/c in kit. Cable tv installed-purchaser pays 
· monthly charge. ALL APPTS. MADE THRU L. R; Te r mite 

policy w/~illiams. Tu scan GS , Mplwd Jr, Columbia 
HS , Our La-<;Iy of Sorrows Faro ., bus 31, Mplwd RR Sta. 
Subjec t to errors & omiss i ons. 
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